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AREX

Lightings

AREX ECO LED STREET LANTERN
60W - SLE- 60

Products Information:

Arex Eco Led Street Lantern with compact and integrated LED light Source technology. With easy installation, it also offer high

quality of heat resistant, high energy-saving and ECO-friendly. Arex LED Street Lantern offer proper lighting for street and roadway

that can lead to safe driving condition to user. This Efficiency fixture offer about 30000 hours of service life which significantly

reduce frequent maintenance and expense.

Products Features:

®  Specified performance from 100v-240v

®  Power Consumption: 60W

® Dimension: g380mm*156mm*87mm

®  Average weight: 1.5kg

PRODUCTS SPECIFICATIONS

Model:

Wattage:
Power Factor:

Supply Voltage (V):

Supply Currents:
CCT:

CRI:

Operating Environment:
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SLE-60

60W

>0.9

AC 100V-240V
0.3A

4000K

6000K

>80

From -20°C to +40°C

Application Area:
® Roadway
®  Parking area

® Factory area

Product Code:

Led Quantity:
Rated Lumen:
Lumen Efficiency:
Light Source:
Beam Angle:

Rated Life(L70):

Barcode:

1013000011
1013000012
63 pcs

6000 Im

100 lm/w
SMD 2835

90°

30000 Hours

9555106307252
9555106307269
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